
MARPLE NEWTOWN RECREATION 

2023 SPRING ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUE 

 

 

  1.  HDMD   4.  Chilly 

  2.  The Lobstahs  5.  Win or Booze 

  3.  Goshen Ghouls  6.  JV Team 

 

 Monday, April 3    Monday, May 1 

 7:00pm 3 vs. 4    7:00pm 2 vs. 6 

 8:00pm 5 vs. 6    8:00pm 3 vs. 5 

 9:00pm 1 vs. 2    9:00pm 1 vs. 4 

 

 Monday, April 10    Monday, May 8 

 7:00pm 4 vs. 6    7:00pm 3 vs. 4 

 8:00pm 2 vs. 5    8:00pm 5 vs. 6 

 9:00pm 1 vs. 3     

       Tuesday, May 9 

 Tuesday, April 18    8:45pm 1 vs. 2 

 7:00pm 1 vs. 5    

 8:00pm 2 vs. 4    Monday, May 15 

 9:00pm 3 vs. 6    7:00pm 4 vs. 6 

       8:00pm 1 vs. 3 

 Monday, April 24    9:00pm 2 vs. 5 

 7:00pm 4 vs. 5 

 8:00pm 2 vs. 3    Monday, May 22 

       7:00pm 2 vs. 4 

 Tuesday, April 25    8:00pm 3 vs. 6 

 8:45pm 1 vs. 6    9:00pm 1 vs. 5 

        

  

 PLAYOFF SCHEDULE 

       

Tuesday, May 30 

 8:00pm Quarter-Final        

 9:00pm Quarter-Final 

 

 Tuesday, June 6 

 7:00pm Semi-Final 

 8:00pm Semi-Final 

 

 Tuesday, June 13 

 8:00pm Championship 


